Challenge Jean-Pierre Guérit 2006
2e Jogging des Hautes Roches Dourbes - 2 september 2006

5 KM

PL Naam Club CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 DELERS Maximilian JACO VH 1 0:19:41 1524 3:56
2 FRANCOTTE Kevin JACO VH 2 0:19:57 15,04 3:59
3 PIETTE Gaetan NAC VH 3 0:20:44 14,47 4:.09
4 LEJEUNE Alain JACO VH 4 0:21:17 14,10 4:15
5 RIFFLART Damien SH 1 0:22.00 13,64 4:24
6 MASAY Joel JACO VH 5 0:22.07 13,56 4:25
7 BIOT Renaud JTRR JH 1 0:2254 13,10 4:35
8 DE PESTEL Blaise VAULX SH 2 0:23:.06 12,99 4:.37
9 DE PESTEL Herve VAULX VH 6 0:23.07 12,98 4:37
10 POUCET Fabrice VH 7 0:23:29 12,78 4:42
11 LINTHOUT Jean-Claude WALCOURT VH 8 0:23:35 12,72 4:43
12 LAVEYNE Willy JACO VH 1 0:2354 12,55 4:.47
13 CARPENT Maxime ACCO JH 2 0:24:19 12,34 452
14 TEYSSANDIER Justine ACCOESM SD 1 02433 12,22 4:55
15 VANDERPLANCKE Erwin SH 3 0:25:12 11,90 5.02
16 LINTHOUT Gerard WALCOURT VH 9 0:2516 11,87 5.03
17 DEPRY Jacquy PWERES VH 2 0:26:30 11,32 5.8
18 LION Gilles LION'SCL VH 10 0:26:33 11,30 519
19 DESGAIN Francois VH 1 0:26:39 11,26 5:20
20 LECOMTE Daniel VH 12 0:26:42 11,24 5:20
21 HERBAGE Maxime LA THURE SH 4 0:27.00 1,1 5:24
22 LAMBERT Melanie JTRR D 1 0:27.22 10,96 5:28
23 REGHEM Miryam CAFOUR DD 1 0:27.38 10,86 5:32
24 LAVERDURE Marine JACO SD 2 0:27.44 10,82 5:33
25 GRAUWELS Barbara NAC DD 2 0:28:17 10,61 5:39
26 PIETTE Pascal NAC VH 13 0:28:18 10,60 5:40
27 POUCET Steve VH 14 0:28:51 10,40 5.46
28 LION Dominigue LION'SCL VH 15 0:29.08 10,30 550
29 EMILIEN Gladys JTRR DD 3 0:30:12 9,93 6:02
30 FRANCOTTE Audrey JACO DD 4 0:30:22 9,88 6:04
31 FLAS Michel JACO 3 VH 3 0:30:23 9,87 6:05
32 DONNAY Sylvie JTRR DD 5 0:3055 9,70 6:11
33 TURBANG Nirmala LA THURE DD 6 0:30:58 9,69 6:12
34 DELMOTTE Patricia LA THURE DD 7 0:3110 9,63 6:14
35 BLONDEL Marie-Jeanne LA THURE DD 8 03126 9,54 6:17
36 MATOT Genevieve PWERES DD 9 0:3239 9,19 6:32
37 LION Emilie LION'SCL DD 10 0:32.46 9,16 6:33
38 NEVEUX Celine LION'SCL DD il 03248 9,15 6:34
39 VELLE Suzanne JACO VD 1 0:35:17 8,50 7.03
40 ROUSSEAUX Florence LA THURE DD 12 0:3518 850 7.04
41 DAMBREMONT Yves JACO VH 4 0:36:27 8,23 717
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Naam

CONSTANT Guy
LUST Baudouin
HAUTIER Guillaume
LAGAISSE Emmanuel
GROENNE Michael
THOMAS Dominic
HOCQUET Patrice
LUST Christophe
BETTE Guillaume
MARION Yves
PAQUET Olivier
RENARD Luc
DUMONT David
PETIT Philippe
DUBOIS Michael
GRAUX J-Pol
ROCMANS Louis
LEBLANC Renaud
POUCET Benoit
REGHEM Thierry
REICHLING Jonathan
COUNEN Olivier
LUST Thibaut
GUIBERTI Pascal
RECLOU Sylvain
RENARD Yves
RIGO Claude
WILMART Sebastien
FLEURY Philippe
SOBRY Claude
LUST Luc
HENROTTE William
LEJEUNE Philippe
BIOT Alex
COLLART Christophe
FOSTIER Jean-Luc
DELERS Pascal
STAVAUX Marc
BELLEMANS Philippe
DERZELLE Laurent
LERQY Luc

SIMON Benoit
GILLAIN Jean-Marie
THIRY Yves
HABETS Augustin
TONDA Serge
LAMBERT Bernard
PONCELET Leon
PONCELET Jose
COULON Olivier

HANOTEAUX Raymond

TELLIER Guy

10 KM

Club
JACO
JACO |
JACO 2
ESPONGES
LA THURE
JTRR

LA THURE
LA THURE

JACO 2
JACO
JTRR

GSG

LA THURE
JC METTE
JACO!
JACO 2
JACO2
CAFOUR
CCSTC

OXY2000
GSG
DROPSY
PWERES
OXY2000

JACO
JACO 2
JACO 2
JACO
JACO 1
JTRR-ACC

JACO 3
JACO 1
PWERES

JACO 2
JACO

GERPINNE
JACO 2
GSG

JACO !
JTRR

GSG

GSG

LA THURE
LA THURE

CAT P/CAT
V1 1
V2 1
SH 1
SH 2
SH 3
V1 2
SH 4
SH 5
SH 6
SH 7
SH 8
V1 3
SH 9
V1 4
SH 10
V1 5
V1 6
SH il
V1 7
V1 8
EH 1
SH 12
SH 13
V1 9
SH 14
V1 10
V2 2
SH 15
V1 il
V1 12
V2 3
SH 16
V1 13
V1 14
V1 15
V1 16
V1 17
SH 17
V1 18
V1 19
SH 18
V1 20
V2 4
V2 5
V2 6
V3 1
V1 21
V2 7
V2 8
SH 19
V2 9
V2 10

Tijd
0:37:55
0:38:16
0:38:26
0:38:37
0:38:44
0:38:55
0:39:19
0:39:59
0:40:09
0:40:41
0:40:55
04114
0:41:24
0:41.24
0:42:.02
0:.42:09
0:42:13
0:42:20
0:42:29
0:42:32
0:42:34
0:42:53
0:43.02
0:43:11
0:43:19
0:43:25
0:43:45
0:43.54
0:44.05
0:44:25
0:44:35
0:45.02
0:45:.13
0:.45:17
0:45:19
0:46:09
0:46:17
0:46:23
0:46:40
0:.46:41
0:47:18
0:47.26
0:47:35
0:.47:39
0:48:16
04819
0:48:26
0:48:55
0:48:56
0:49:.04
0:49:14
0:49:43

GEM
15,82
15,68
15,61
15,54
15,49
15,42
15,26
15,01
14,94
14,75
14,66
14,55
14,49
14,49
14,27
14,23
14,21
14,17
14,12
14,11
14,10
13,99
13,94
13,89
13,85
13,82
13,71
13,67
13,61
13,51
13,46
13,32
13,27
13,25
13,24
13,00
12,96
12,94
12,86
12,85
12,68
12,65
12,61
12,59
12,43
12,42
12,39
12,27
12,26
12,23
12,19
12,07

KM-Tijd
3:48
350
3:51
352
3:52
3:53
3:56
4.00
4.01
4.04
4:.05
4.07
4.08
4.08
4:12
4:13
413
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:20
423
4:23
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:32
4:.37
4:38
4:38
440
4:40
4:44
4:45
4.46
4:46
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:58



PL
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Naam
MASUY Philippe

VAN PASSENHOVE Kevin

PARISELLE Jacky
BASTIN Claude
REICHLING J-Marc
ADANT France
BRUNEBARBE Joel

FALLEUR Jean-Pierre

PECHON M-Helene

LAFFINEUR Christian

LERQY Daniel
LONFILS Thierry
BOMAL Denis
SALICE Richard
MEYAN Jacques
DENAYER Vincent
NEVEUX Stephane

MOUCHET Christophe

LEMAIRE Aime
DONNAY Jacky
PECHENART Alain
POUCET Fabrice
RENARD Guy
DEVILLE Philippe

VANHOUTTE Christian

ANSIAUX Carl
FICHET Laurent
MEERTENS Rene

VANLANGENHOVE Denis
DEGRANDE Dominique

FLEURY Annie
METZ Christophe
DAEMS Alain
DEMAIN Corinne
DELAHAUT Thierry
ELOY Jean-Claude
PRUDHOMME Joel
VERMEIREN Erik
SIMON Alain
DOYEN Yvon
PIRSON Patrice
FRANCOIS Vincent
LAMBOT Denis
HOCQUET Daniel
FRIX Claude
LEFOUR Florence
DERZELLE J-Christ
DUMONT Monique
LEROY Paulette
GOBERT Francoise
GENOT Yvon

Club
JACO 3
NA
JTRR
JACO 3

ESM

LA THURE
CAFOUR
JACO F
LA THURE
JC ESTIN

JACO
ESM
JTRR
GSG

GSG
JTRR
COUROBAR

CCSTC

JTRR
BAILEUX
BAILEUX

JACO F
JACO
JTRR

JTRR

GSG

JACO 3

LA THURE
GSG

JACO 3

LA THURE
JC ESTIN
JOGGANS

LA THURE
LA THURE
JACO F

JACO F
JC ESTIN
JACO F
JACO 3

CAT P/CAT
SH 20
EH 2
V2 il
V2 12
V1 22
SD 1
SH 21
V2 13
A2 1
V2 14
V1 23
V1 24
V1 25
V4 1
V2 15
V1 26
SH 22
SH 23
V3 2
V2 16
V2 17
SH 24
SH 25
V2 18
V2 19
V3 3
SH 26
SH 27
SH 28
Al 1
A2 2
V1 27
V3 4
Al 2
SH 29
V3 5
V2 20
V1 28
V2 21
V2 22
V1 29
V1 30
V1 3l
V2 23
A2 3
Al 3
SH 30
A3 1
A3 2
Al 4
V4 2

Tijd
0:49:54
0:50:04
0:50:14
0:50:23
0:50:34
0:51.08
0:51.09
0:51:23
0:5L.27
0:51:48
0:51:54
0:51:57
0:52:05
0:52:15
0:52:34
0:52:40
0:52:49
0:53.01
0:53:27
0:54:53
0:54:54
0:54:55
0:55:17
0:55:24
0:55:28
0:55:41
0:56:18
0:56:31
0:56:45
0:57.02
0:57.03
0:57:23
0:57:27
0:57:43
0:57:47
0:58:57
0:59:12
0:59:38
1:00:07
1:00:48

10141
1:02:25
1:03:00
1:04.05
1:04:10
1:07:08
1.07.09
1:.08:12

113:21
1:14:39

1:15:53

GEM
12,02
11,98
11,94
11,91
11,87
11,73
1,73
11,68
11,66
11,58
11,56
11,55
11,52
11,48
11,41
11,39
11,36
11,32
11,23
10,93
10,93
10,93
10,85
10,83
10,82
10,78
10,66
10,62
10,57
10,52
10,52
10,46
10,44
10,40
10,38
10,18
10,14
10,06
9,98
9,87
9,73
9,61
9,52
9,36
9,35
8,94
8,94
8,80
8,18
8,04
7,91

KM-Tijd
4:59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.07
5.07
5.08
5.09

511

5:11

512

513

514

515

516

5:17

5:18

5:21

5:29
5:29
5:30
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:38
5:39
5:41
5:42
542
5:44
5:45
5:46
547
5:54
5:55
5:58
6:01
6.05
6:10
6:14
6:18
6:24
6:25
6:43
6:43
6:49
7.20
7.28
7.35



